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Noah’s Ark is a ministry of Christ the Savior Lutheran Church 

10500 East 126th Street | Fishers, IN 46038 | 317-288-0314 x240  

 

 Yearly Calendar 2025-26 

 
August 7 (Thu) Kindergarten (Lions) ONLY - Parent Information Night - 6:00 – 7:00 pm 

August 11 (Mon) Kindergarten (Lions) ONLY - Student Ice Cream Social - 6:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

August 13 (Wed) First Day for Noah’s Ark Kindergarten (Lions) class 

August 13 (Wed) Meet the Teacher OPEN HOUSE Pandas, Kangaroos, Giraffes, Tigers, and Owls 11-12 

August 14 (Thu) Meet the Teacher OPEN HOUSE Bunnies, Hippos, and Zebras 11-12 

August 18 (Mon) First Day of class for Pandas, Kangaroos, Giraffes, Tigers, and Owls preschool classes 

August 19 (Tue) First Day of class for Bunnies, Hippos, and Zebras preschool classes 

September 1 (Mon) Labor Day (No Classes) 

Sept 24 & 25 
(W/TH) Parent/Teacher Conferences (Classes NOT in session)     

4 Day PreK/Kindergarten IN session on Wednesday, Sept 24 

 

Oct 10 (Fri)  NA Professional Development – No Classes 

October 13-17  Fall Break - NOAHS ARK NO SCHOOL (Mon-Fri) 

November 26-28(W-F)Thanksgiving Break (No Classes)  

December 17(Wed)    Noah’s Ark Christmas Program @ 12:30 – Pandas, Kangaroos, Giraffes, Tigers, Lions 

December 18 (Thu)    Noah’s Ark Christmas Program @ 12:30 – Bunnies, Hippos, Zebras, Owls, Lions 

Dec 19 – Jan 5  Winter Break/ Noah’s Ark - NO SCHOOL  

January 6 (Tues) Noah’s Ark First day after Winter Break                                     

January 19 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes)  

February 16 (Mon) President’s Day (No Classes) 

March 6 (Fri)  NA Professional Development (No Classes) 

March 18 & 19(W/TH)  Parent/Teacher Conferences (Classes NOT in session) 

   4 Day PreK (Owls) in session on Wednesday March 18 

April 3 - April 10 Spring Break /Noah’s Ark NO SCHOOOL 

April 13 (Mon) First day after Spring Break 

May 13 (Wed)  Last day for Pandas, Giraffes, Kangaroos 

May 14 (Thu)  Last Day for Bunnies, Hippos, Owls 

May 15 (Fri)  Last Day for 3s Friday Enrichment, Zebras, Tigers, Lions 

May 15 (Fri)  Graduation for Kindergarten & all PreK Classes @12:30 - Lions, Zebras, Tigers, Owls 

      

*Calendar is subject to change. Updated calendar of events will be communicated in a timely manner 

 


